132 www.axiomtek.com © 2022 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Standard Color Beige
Construction Heavy-duty steel
Drive Capacitiy Exposed 3 x 5.25" HDD drive bay
1 x 3.5" HDD drive bay
Cooling 1 x 12 cm ball-bearing fan (88 CFM/each) with a removable
filter (two fans for optional)

oxes
Backplane Options
Ordering Information Power Supply Information
Dimensions
AX6156LEWB
(P/N: E206156500)
4U 14-slot beige rackmount chassis for full-size SBC w/o
PSU
AX6156LETB
(P/N: E206156501)
4U 14-slot black rackmount chassis for full-size SBC w/o
PSU
AX6156LETM
(P/N: E206156502)
4U 7-slot black rackmount chassis for ATX w/o PSU
AX6156LEWM
(P/N: E206156525)
4U 7-slot beige rackmount chassis for ATX SBC w/o PSU
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
** T-Black color; W-Beige color
50904B24010E ATX 400W FSP-400-70PFL (SK)